




100
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

10-1
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10-2
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10-3
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

10-4
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10-5 
 

-10    -8     -6     -4     -2       0       2      4       6      8      10 

Scheme A 
 

Scheme B 

M
ea

n 
sq

ua
re

 e
rr

or
 

No. of iteration 


	1011-1013_Page_1
	1011-1013_Page_2
	1011-1013_Page_3



